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5778ECFO02ACC2EE485256675004A12C0
CN=R ecord/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Chet Rhodes/O=ARRB

09/04/1998
9:29:04 AM
09/04/1998
9:28:59 AM
USIA

To: Michelle Combs/ARRB, Bob Skwirot/ARRB, Kim Herd/ARRB, Benjamin Rockwell/ARRB, Tom
Samoluk/ARRBcc: Jeremy Gunn/ARRB (bcc: Non-Record/ARRB)From: Irene Marr/ARRB Date: 02/27/98
11:03:30 AMSubiject: USIAGary LLewellyn will be coming to review any records with USIA equities on Monday
March 9 @ 9:00 am. If you want to plan on giving me copies of your documents by the end of next week | will
coordinate. It seems to me only Ford, LBJ and JFK Libraries are involved but let me know if | am wrong.
Record

N

B





